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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KANJIRAPPALLY

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
22/01/2026

To date
22/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 22/01/2026 ACHU AJI M N AJIMON (FTHR) 17/453 MARUKATTU, 
THEKKETHUKAVALA, 

CHIRAKKADAVU, 
THEKKETHUKAVALA, 

686519, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

2 22/01/2026 PARVATHY M NAIR SHEEJAKUMARI G 
(MTHR)

ATTUNGALVADAKKEMURI, 
MANNARAKKAYAM, 

CHIRAKKADAVU 
VILLAGE, 

MANNARAKKAYAM, 
686506, 

KANJIRAPPALLY 
THALUK

  

3 22/01/2026 Sajeena Shibu Shibu Chacko (HSBN) Karimalaputhuparambil, 
Kangazha, Kangazha, 

kangazha, 686541, 
Changanacherry

  



Jan 23, 2026, 11:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KANJIRAPPALLY

Revision identity

4 22/01/2026 JOYAL P VARGHESE VARGHESE P J (FTHR) 10/432 
PURATHEMASATHIL, 

NEDUMKUNNAM, 
NEDUMKUNNAM, 
NEDUMKUNNAM, 

686542, 
CHANGANASSERY

  

5 22/01/2026 NIYA P VARGHESE VARGHESE P J (FTHR) 10/432 
PURATHEMADATHIL, 

NEDUMKUNNAM, 
NEDUMKUNNAM, 
NEDUMKUNNAM, 

686542, 
CHANGANASSERY

  

6 22/01/2026 Thanseer T S Thajinisa (MTHR) Thaiparampil, 
Pattimattam, 

Koovappally, Palampra, 
686518, Kanjirappally

  

7 22/01/2026 AURELIA KOCHUVARITH 
(FTHR)

ABHAYA BHAVAN, 
ANCHILIPPA, 

KOOVAPPALLY, 
MANNARAKKAYAM, 

686506, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

8 22/01/2026 USHA SASIKUMAR SASIKUMAR (HSBN) CHIRACKAL, 
THEKKETHUKAVALA, 

CHIRAKKADAVU, 
THEKKETHUKAVALA, 

686519, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

9 22/01/2026 Sujith Dominic Dominic Joseph (FTHR) Kochuparambil, 
Ponkunnam, 

Chirakkadavu, 
Ponkunnam, 686506, 

Kanjirappally

  

10 22/01/2026 Sandra S Nair Santhosh V V (FTHR) 7/166, vakathottathil, 
Manimala, Vellavoor, 
Manimala, 686543, 

changanacherry

  



Jan 23, 2026, 11:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KANJIRAPPALLY

Revision identity

11 22/01/2026 NANDHANA P S SATHEESH KUMAR P 
G (FTHR)

3/258, 
PANAMTHANATHU 

HOUSE, 
KARUKACHAL, 

CHAMPAKARA P O, 
CHAMPAKARA, 

686540, 
KANJIRAPALLY

  

12 22/01/2026 FATHIMA P A ABDUL HAKEEM C A 
(HSBN)

CHARIPURATH, 
KANJIRAPPALLY, 
KANJIRAPPALLY, 

KANJIRAPPALLY P 
O, 686507, 

KANJIRAPPALLY

  

13 22/01/2026 Mercy Dominic Dominic Joseph (HSBN) Kochuparambil, 
Ponkunnam, 

Chirakkadavu, 
Ponkunnam, 686506, 

Kanjirappally

  

14 22/01/2026 MERIN MARIA JOHN JOHN K J (FTHR) PUTHENPURACKEL  
HOUSE, 

KADAYANIKADU, 
VELLAVOOR, 

KADAYANIKADU, 
686541, 

CHANGANASSERY

  

15 22/01/2026 Mariamma Scaria Antony (FTHR) Thyparambil C/o Shibu 
Thankachan, Villani, 

Kanjirappally, Anakkal, 
686508, Kanjirappally

  

16 22/01/2026 BINU JOSEPH JOSEPH O T  (FTHR) ORAPPANCHIRA, 
NARIYANANI, 

CHIRAKKADAVU, 
PONKUNNAM, 

686506, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  



Jan 23, 2026, 11:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KANJIRAPPALLY

Revision identity

17 22/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
MOOSA T J 

JAMALUDEEN C A 
(FTHR)

THOOPPANAMALAYIL, 
KANGAZHA, 
KANGAZHA, 

KANGAZHA P O, 
686541, KANGAZHA

  

18 22/01/2026 SUMAYA SALIM N E SALIM (FTHR) NELLIMALAPUTHUPARAMBIL, 
KAPPAPARAMBU, 
KANJIRAPPALLY, 

KANJIRAPPALLY P 
O, 686507, 

KANJIRAPPALLY

  

19 22/01/2026 MARIYA THOMAS THOMAS ABRAHAM 
(FTHR)

VETTIKATTU, 
NJALLAMATTAM 

VAYAL, 
KANJIRAPPALLY, 

CHIRAKADAVU P O, 
686520, 

KANJIRAPPALLY

  

20 22/01/2026 SAVITHA RAVI RAVI K R (HSBN) 215/F, KUTTICKADU, 
CHAMPAKARA, 

KARUCKACHAL, 
CHAMPAKARA, 

686540, 
CHANGANASSERRY

  

21 22/01/2026 Harish V Vasudevan Nair (FTHR) MANNARATH, 
CHIRAKKADAVU, 
CHIRAKKADAVU, 

PONKUNNAM, 
686506, 

KANJIRAPPALLY

  

22 22/01/2026 NIRMAL B CHACKO BIJUMON JOSE 
(FTHR)

004/409  
PUTHUVAYALIL, 
VAZHOOR EAST, 

VAZHOOR, 
VAZHOOR EAST, 

686504, 
CHENGANASERRY

  



Jan 23, 2026, 11:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KANJIRAPPALLY

Revision identity

23 22/01/2026 SASISANKAR C S SASIKUMAR M C 
(FTHR)

CHIRACKAL, 
THEKKETHUKAVALA, 

CHIRAKKADAVU, 
THEKKETHUKAVLA, 

686519, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

24 22/01/2026 P G 
GEEVARUGHEESE 

P K GEORGE (FTHR) PALLIYIL MALAYIL, 
VAZHOOR, 
VAZHOOR, 

VAZHOOR P O, 
686504, 

CHANGANASSERY

  

25 22/01/2026 ANCY SANTHOSH SANTHOSH ANTONY 
(HSBN)

04/63 
CHEERAMVELIL, 

PONKUNNAM, 
CHIRAKKADAVU, 

PONKUNNAM, 
686506, 

KANJIRAPPALLY

  

26 22/01/2026 SREEJA GIREESH GIREESH V G (HSBN) VAKANANIL, 
KADAYANICKAD, 

KANGAZHA, 
KADAYANICKAD, 

686541, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

27 22/01/2026 SONU MATHEW SAJI MATHEW (FTHR) 08/377, 
PUTHENVEETTIL, 

CHIRAKKADAVU P 
O, CHIRAKKADAVU, 

CHIRAKKADAVU, 
686520, 

KANJIRAPPALLY

  

28 22/01/2026 JOSEPH P ANTONY P M ANTONY (FTHR) PALACKAL HOUSE, 
KOOTTICKAL, 

MUNDAKAYAM, 
KOOTTICKAL, 

686514, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  



Jan 23, 2026, 11:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KANJIRAPPALLY

Revision identity

29 22/01/2026 MARIA B CHACKO BIJUMON JOSE 
(FTHR)

04/409  
PUTHUVAYALIL, 
VAZHOOR EAST, 

VAZHOOR, 
VAZHOOR, 686506, 
CHNGANASSERY

  

30 22/01/2026 VEENA V NAIR Harish V (HSBN) MANNARATHU, 
CHIRAKKADAVU, 
CHIRAKKADAVU, 

PONKUNNAM, 
686506, 

KANJIRAPPALLY

  

31 22/01/2026 THANKAMMA 
PACHAN 

PACHAN PAPPAN 
(HSBN)

PARAKKUZHIYIL, T 
P PURAM, VAZHOOR, 

T P PURAM, 686505, 
CHANGANASSERY

  

32 22/01/2026 AMINU FATHIMA SHAJIL M ALI (FTHR) MAZHAVANCHERIL, 
KANGAZHA, 
KANGAZHA, 

KANGAZHA, 686541, 
KANGAZHA

  

33 22/01/2026 Tia Joseph Joseph George 
Kallarackal (FTHR)

11/761 Kallarackal, 
Kanjirappally, 
Kanjirappally, 

Kanjirappally, 686507, 
Kanjirappally

  

34 22/01/2026 ALONA RAJU RAJU JOSE (FTHR) KAPPILIMACKAL, 
ATTICKAL, 

PONKUNNAM, 
PONKUNNAM, 

686506, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

35 22/01/2026 ANSU K R MANEESH G (HSBN) 215/F, KUTTICKADU, 
CHAMPAKARA, 

KARUCKACHAL, 
CHAMPAKARA P O, 

686540, 
CHANGANASSERRY

  



Jan 23, 2026, 11:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KANJIRAPPALLY

Revision identity

36 22/01/2026 ABIN JACOB JACOB MATHEW 
(FTHR)

OTTAPLACKAL, 
MANNARAKKAYAM, 

KOOVAPPALLY, 
MANNARAKKAYAM 

P O, 686506, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

37 22/01/2026 NINITHA ANNIE 
CHACKO

SABU M C (FTHR) EATTICKAL, 
MANTHURUTHY, 
NEDUMKUNNAM, 
MANTHURUTHY, 

686542, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

38 22/01/2026 ASIF NAZEER NAZEERMON (FTHR) PUTHUPARAMBIL, 
KANGAZHA, 
KANGAZHA, 

KANGAZHA, 686541, 
CHANGANASSERY

  

39 22/01/2026 DANIYA ANTONY ANTONY THOMAS 
(FTHR)

KARAKKADU, 
MAMUNDA, 

KARUKACHAL, 
KOOTHRAPPALLY, 

686540, 
CHANGANASSERY

  

40 22/01/2026 REJI JACOB JACOB MATHEW 
(HSBN)

OTTAPLACKAL, 
CHIRAKKADAVU 

EAST, 
CHIRAKKADAVU, 

CHIRAKKADAVU P 
O, 686520, 

KANJIRAPPALLY

  

41 22/01/2026 ALBIN JOJO JOJO THOMAS (FTHR) 16/8 
IRUMPUKUTHIYIL, 

THEKKETHUKAVALA, 
CHIRAKKADAVU, 

THEKKETHUKAVALA, 
686519, 

KANJIRAPPALLY

  



Jan 23, 2026, 11:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KANJIRAPPALLY

Revision identity

42 22/01/2026 NIKHIL V MATHEW MATHEW 
VARGHESE (FTHR)

05/255 
CHOORAPPARA, 
KARIKKATTOOR 

CENTRE, 
MANIMALA, 

KARIKKATTOOR 
CENTRE, 686544, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

43 22/01/2026 PACHAN PAPPAN THANKAMMA 
PAPPAN (WIFE)

PARAKKUZHIYIL, T 
P PURAM, VAZHOOR, 

T P PURAM, 686505, 
CHANGANASSERY

  

44 22/01/2026 SANIGA A SABU SABU N THOMAS 
(FTHR)

NATTUMMACKAL, 
CHELAKKOMBU, 
NEDUMKUNNAM, 
CHELAKKOMBU, 

686540, 
CHANGANASSERY

  

45 22/01/2026 SHINY JAMES JAMESKUTTY 
MATHEW (HSBN)

6/117 KOYICKAL, 
ANICKADU, 
ANICKADU, 

ELAMPALLY P O, 
686503, KOTTAYAM

  

46 22/01/2026 ALFIYA SALAM ABDUL SALAM 
(FTHR)

PULIMOOTIL, 
KANJIRAPPALLY, 
KANJIRAPPALLY, 
KANJIRAPPALLY, 

686507, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

47 22/01/2026 ABHINANDH S SUBY M N (FTHR) MATTATHIL HOUSE, 
VAZHOOR, 
VAZHOOR, 

VAZHOOR EAST P O, 
686504, 

CHANGANASSERY

  



Jan 23, 2026, 11:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KANJIRAPPALLY

Revision identity

48 22/01/2026 Ria Joseph Joseph George 
Kallarackal (FTHR)

11/761 Kallarackal, 
Kanjirappally, 
Kanjirappally, 

Kanjirappally, 686507, 
Kanjirappally

  

49 22/01/2026 AZEEB O N NAZEER O S (FTHR) OTTAPLACKAL, 
KANJIRAPPALLY, 
KANJIRAPPALLY, 

KANJIRAPPALLY P 
O, 686507, 

KANJIRAPPALLY

  

50 22/01/2026 RAVEENDRAN NAIR THANKAPPAN NAIR 
(FTHR)

PAINUMOOTTIL 
RAVEENDRAM, 

KAVUMBHAGOM, 
CHERUVALLY, 

KAVUMBHAGOM, 
686519, 

KANJIRAPPALLY

  

51 22/01/2026 JISSA PETER GIGI VARGHESE 
(FTHR)

CHAKKUMKAL, 
KAVUMBHAGOM, 

CHERUVALLY, 
KAVUMBHAGOM P 

O, 686519, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

52 22/01/2026 JIJI THOMAS THOMAS VARGHESE 
(FTHR)

OLASSAYIL, 
KADAYANIKADU, 

KANGAZHA, 
KADAYANIKADU, 

686541, 
CHANGANASSERY

  

53 22/01/2026 THAIFA K SHIJU SHIJU K I (FTHR) 08/345, KARIPPAYIL, 
kanjirappally, 

KANJIRAPPALLY, 
KANJIRAPPALLY P 

O, 686507, 
KANJIRAPPALLY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KANJIRAPPALLY

Revision identity

54 22/01/2026 PRIYA RENJITH RENJITH (HSBN) AZHANTHAKUZHI, 
CHIRAKKADAVU, 
CHIRAKKADAVU, 

PONKUNNAM, 
686506, 

KANJIRAPPALLY

  

55 22/01/2026 RAVI K R SAVITHA RAVI 
(WIFE)

215/F, KUTTICKADU, 
CHAMPAKARA, 

KARUCKACHAL, 
CHAMPAKARA, 

686540, 
CHANGANASSERRY

  

56 22/01/2026 ALEN JACOB JACOB MATHEW 
(FTHR)

OTTAPLACKAL, 
MANNARAKKAYAM, 

KOOVAPPALLY, 
MANNARAKKAYAM 

P O, 686506, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

57 22/01/2026 SIYAMOL P SAJI SAJI P M  (FTHR) PUTHUVELIL, 
VELLAVOOR, 
VELLAVOOR, 

VELLAVOOR, 686541, 
CHANGANSSERY

  

58 22/01/2026 AYISHA MOL ABDUL HAMEED 
(FTHR)

PUTHENPARAMBIL, 
SHANTHIGRAM, 
CHIRAKKADAV, 
PONKUNNAM, 

686506, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

59 22/01/2026 JOHN JOB ANTONY (FTHR) 05/158 
PARAVANPARAMBIL, 

NEDUMKUNNAM, 
NEDUMKUNNAM, 
NEDUMKUNNAM, 

686542, 
CHANGANASSERY

  



Jan 23, 2026, 11:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KANJIRAPPALLY

Revision identity

60 22/01/2026 DAYA JOHNEY JOHNEY MATHEW 
(FTHR)

02/497 
KARICKAKUNNEL, 

PONKUNNAM, 
CHIRAKKADAVU, 

PONKUNNAM, 
686506, 

KANJIRAPPALLY

  

61 22/01/2026 BISSINI SOM SAJIMON (HSBN) 6/164 B, 
MANALUMKAL, 

CHIRAKKADAVU 
EAST, 

CHIRAKKADAVU, 
CHIRAKKADAVU, 

686520, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

62 22/01/2026 ANTONY THOMAS THOMAS (FTHR) KARAKKADU, 
MAMUNDA, 

KARUKACHAL, 
KOOTHRAPPALLY, 

686540, 
CHANGANASSERY

  

63 22/01/2026 NIGESH G NAIR GIREESH KUMAR P 
G  (FTHR)

PATHALIL, 
CHIRAKKADAVU 

CENTRE, 
CHIRAKKADAVU, 
CHIRAKKADAVU 
CENTRE, 686519, 
KANJIRAPALLY

  

64 22/01/2026 SIVADARSH R NAIR RAVEENDRAN NAIR 
(FTHR)

PAINUMOOTTIL 
RAVEENDRAM, 

KAVUMBHAGOM, 
CHERUVALLY, 

KAVUMBHAGOM, 
686519, 

KANJIRAPPALLY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KANJIRAPPALLY

Revision identity

65 22/01/2026 PRAISY BIJU BIJU K ABRAHAM 
(FTHR)

KANJICKAL 
PADEETTATHIL, 

PULICKAL KAVALA, 
VAZHOOR, 

PULICKAL KAVALA 
P O, 686515, 

CHANGANASSERY

  

66 22/01/2026 ROSAMMA VARKEY VARKEY M J (HSBN) 20/519/
MOOKILIKATTU, 

PONKUNNAM, 
CHIRAKKADAVU, 
NARIYANANI P O, 

686506, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

67 22/01/2026 BINCY JOHN (HSBN) 05/158 
PARAVANPARAMBIL, 

NEDUMKUNNAM, 
NEDUMKUNNAM, 
NEDUMKUNNAM, 

686542, 
CHANGANASSERY

  

68 22/01/2026 HENDRY FERNADUS FRANCIS 
FERNANDEZ (FTHR)

POOMATTOM, 
SANTHIPURAM, 
KARUKACHAL, 
KARUKACHAL, 

686546, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

69 22/01/2026 ANZI K ISMAIL SHIMAL K P (HSBN) ANICKATTUPARAMPIL, 
CHAMAMPATHAL, 

VAZHOOR, 
CHAMAMPATHAL, 

686517, 
CHANGANASSRY

  

70 22/01/2026 AKXA SAJAN 
POULOSE 

GEORGE P P (FTHR) PINCHUVALLIYIL, 
MANIDAMKUZHY, 
KANJIRAPPALLY, 
KANJIRAPPALLY, 

686507, 
KANJIRAPPALLY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KANJIRAPPALLY

Revision identity

71 22/01/2026 George Kuruvilla 
Kallarackal 

Kuruvilla George 
Kallarackal (FTHR)

11/761 Anathanam, 
Kanjirappally, 
Kanjirappally, 

Kanjirappally, 686507, 
Kanjirappally

  

72 22/01/2026 ANNAMMA CHACKO THOMAS 
PARUTHICKAL 

MATHEW (HSBN)

PARUTHICKAL, 
MUNDATHANAM, 

KANGAZHA, 
KANGAZHA, 686541, 
CHANGANASSERY

  

73 22/01/2026 REX P KURIAKOSE CIJUMON P K (FTHR) PALOOTHANATHU, 
Vazhoor, Vazhoor, 
Vazhoor, 686504, 

Kanjirappally

  

74 22/01/2026 THEJOVATHI P S RAVEENDRAN NAIR 
(HSBN)

PAINUMOOTTIL 
RAVEENDRAM, 

KAVUMBHAGOM, 
CHERUVALLY, 

KAVUMBHAGOM, 
686519, 

KANJIRAPPALLY

  

75 22/01/2026 NOWRIN FATHIMA ANISHMON K M 
(FTHR)

12/176, 
KUTTIKATTIL, 

PATTIMATTAM, 
KOOVAPPALLY, 
PALAMPRA P O, 

686518, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

76 22/01/2026 SAJIMON M R RAGHAVAN (FTHR) 6/164 B, 
MANALUMKAL, 

CHIRAKKADAVU 
EAST, 

CHIRAKKADAVU, 
CHIRAKKADAVU 

EAST, 686520, 
KANJIRAPPALLY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KANJIRAPPALLY

Revision identity

77 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED ANSAR ANSARY E (FTHR) CHIRAKKUNNEL, 
KANGAZHA, 
KANGAZHA, 

KANGAZHA P O, 
686541, KANGAZHA

  

78 22/01/2026 MUHAMMAD AZLAM SHANAVAS M S 
(FTHR)

MADUKKOLIPARAMPIL, 
KANJIRAPPALLY, 
KANJIRAPPALLY, 
KANJIRAPPALLY, 

686507, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

79 22/01/2026 ANILADEVI M K GOPINATH D (HSBN) 305, PEZHUMKATTIL, 
7/PATHANADU, 

KANGAZHA, 
KANGAZHA, 686541, 
CHANGANACHERRY

  

80 22/01/2026 JOEL K BIJU BIJU K ABRAHAM 
(FTHR)

KANJICKAL 
PADEETTATHIL, 

PULICKAL KAVALA, 
VAZHOOR, 

PULICKAL KAVALA 
P O, 686515, 

CHANGANASSERY

  

81 22/01/2026 CHRISTINA ANN 
JOSE 

JOSE CHACKO (FTHR) 2/279,EATTICKAL 
THEKKETHIL, 

NEDUMKUNNAM, 
NEDUMKUNNAM, 

NEDUMKUNNAM P 
O, 686542, 

CHANGANACHERRY

  

82 22/01/2026 BEEMA V YOOSAF SHAMEER T 
BASHEER (HSBN)

07/409, THUNDIYIL, 
KANJIRAPPALLY, 
KANJIRAPPALLY, 
KANJIRAPPALLY, 

686507, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  



Jan 23, 2026, 11:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KANJIRAPPALLY

Revision identity

83 22/01/2026 ASLAM HABEEB HABEB O M  (FTHR) OTTAPLACKAL, 
KANGAZHA, 
KANGAZHA, 

KANGAZHA, 686541, 
KANGAZHA

  

84 22/01/2026 SOBHA ANTONY THOMAS 
(HSBN)

KARAKKADU, 
MAMUNDA, 

KARUKACHAL, 
KOOTHRAPPALLY, 

686540, 
CHANGANASSERY

  

85 22/01/2026 DEVIKA SURESH P N SURESH (FTHR) PUTHENPURACKAL(KRISHNAKRUPA), 
THAMPALAKKAD, 
KANJIRAPPALLY, 
THAMPALAKKAD, 

686506, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

86 22/01/2026 FASIL PM MUHAMMAD KUTTY 
(FTHR)

PUTHENPARAMBIL, 
SHANTHIGRAM, 
CHIRAKKADAV, 
PONKUNNAM, 

686506, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

87 22/01/2026 Teliya Timson Jibin  JKattoor (HSBN) 15/150/C Kattoor, 
Champakara, 
Karukachal, 

Champakara, 686540, 
Changanacherry

  

88 22/01/2026 MADHUSUDANAN 
NAIR 

RAGHAVA KURUP 
(FTHR)

14/165-A 
THUNDUMANNIL, 

CHERUVALLY, 
CHERUVALLY, 
CHERUVALLY, 

686543, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  



Jan 23, 2026, 11:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KANJIRAPPALLY

Revision identity

89 22/01/2026 SAJILMON V N NAZAR M (FTHR) VALIYAPARAMBIL, 
KANJIRAPPALLY, 
KANJIRAPPALLY, 
KANJIRAPPALLY, 

686507, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

90 22/01/2026 Shebin P Biju Biju P Lukose (FTHR) Pullozhathil, 
Thannikkapathal, 

Mundakayam, 
Karinilam, 686513, 

Mundakayam

  

91 22/01/2026 SHINU VARGHESE ANTONY JOSEPH 
(HSBN)

PULIMPARAMBIL, 
NEDUMANNY, 

NEDUMKUNNAM, 
NEDUMANNY, 

686542, 
CHANGANACHERRY

  

92 22/01/2026 HONEYMOL M T ANIL M T (HSBN) MULLENKUZHIYIL, 
PONKUNNAM, 

CHIRAKKADAVU, 
PONKUNNAM, 

686506, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

93 22/01/2026 Kuruvilla George 
Kallarackal 

K K George (FTHR) 11/761 Anathanam, 
kanjirappally, 
Kanjirappally, 

Kanjirappally, 686507, 
kanjirappally

  

94 22/01/2026 Ponnamma Johnson C Y (HSBN) CHIRAKKAROTTU 
PUTHENVEEDU, 

NEDUNGADAPPALLY, 
KARUKACHAL, 

NEDUNGADAPPALLY, 
686545, 

CHANGANASSERY

  

95 22/01/2026 Anoob George K M George (FTHR) 88 B/ Kollakompil, 
KAPPADU, 

Kanjirappally, Kappadu, 
686508, Kanjirappally

  



Jan 23, 2026, 11:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KANJIRAPPALLY

Revision identity

96 22/01/2026 GINU GOPINATH GOPINATH D (FTHR) 305, PEZHUMKATTIL, 
7/PATHANADU, 

KANGAZHA, 
KANGAZHA, 686541, 
CHANGANACHERRY

  

97 22/01/2026 Jino Varghese Sebastian KJ (HSBN) Kalathil 03/446/A, 
Manthuruthy, 
Karukachal, 

Manthuruthy, 686542, 
Changanassery

  

98 22/01/2026 MALKA SUSAN 
ZACHARIAH

ABRAHAM 
ZACHARIAH (FTHR)

VELLAKKOTTU, 
PULICKALKAVALA, 

VAZHOOR, 
PULICKALKAVALA P 

O, 686515, 
CHANGANASSERY

  

99 22/01/2026 MARIA JACOB JOBY THOMAS 
(FTHR)

PULICKAL, 
VARIKKANI, 

ERUMELI NORTH, 
ERUMELI NORTH, 

686513, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

100 22/01/2026 SOLME JAMES ABY PHILIPOSE 
(HSBN)

KALATHIL, 
SANTHIPURAM, 
KARUKACHAL, 
SANTHIPURAM, 

686545, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

101 22/01/2026 RIJO VARGHESE VINISH SCARIA 
(HSBN)

MANGARATHIL, 
ANAKKAL, 

KANJIRAPPALLY, 
ANAKKAL, 686508, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  



Jan 23, 2026, 11:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KANJIRAPPALLY

Revision identity

102 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED AMEEN SHAKKEER T I (FTHR) 6/46, 
THYPPARAMBIL, 
KANJIRAPPALLY, 
KANJIRAPPALLY, 
KANJIRAPPALLY, 

686507, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

103 22/01/2026 Baby John Yohannan K S  (FTHR) 07/307 
Valiyakunnumpurath, 

Panayampala, 
Karukachal, Karukachal, 
686540, Changanacherry

  

104 22/01/2026 ATHIRA S NAIR HARIKUMAR R 
(HSBN)

Puthenveedu house, 
Subhash pady, 
Champakkara, 

Champakkara, 686540, 
changanassery

  

105 22/01/2026 FIROSE P F FASIL P M (FTHR) PUTHENPARAMBIL, 
SHANTHIGRAM, 
CHIRAKKADAV, 
PONKUNNAM, 

686506, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

106 22/01/2026 ANAN ABRAHAM 
BOBY 

BOBY JACOB (FTHR) 11/260 A  KOTTAYIL, 
ALAPRA, 

MANIMALA, 
ALAPRA, 686544, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

107 22/01/2026 BHAVANI GOPALAN GOPALAN 
KORANGAPPAN 

(HSBN)

18/50 BHAVANI 
BHAVAN, 

AMARAVATHY, 
ERUMELI NORTH, 

KARINILAM, 686513, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  



Jan 23, 2026, 11:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KANJIRAPPALLY

Revision identity

108 22/01/2026 RAJU C J MARYKUTTI (WIFE) CHUTTIPPARA, 
KANAKAPPALAM, 

ERUMELI, 
KANAKAPPALAM, 

686509, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

109 22/01/2026 ARPANA MARIA 
BINIL 

BINIL K JOHN (FTHR) KAKKANATTU, 
CHAMAMPATHAL, 

VAZHOOR, 
CHAMAMPATHAL, 

686517, 
CHANGANASSERY

  

110 22/01/2026 Teenamol Mathew George Chacko (HSBN) 08/411 Poovatholil 
Karottu, Elampally, 

Anickadu, Elampally P 
O, 686503, Kottayam

  

111 22/01/2026 Joseph Kuruvilla 
Kallarackal 

Kuruvilla George 
Kallarackal (FTHR)

11/761 Anathanam, 
Kanjirappally, 
Kanjirappally, 

Kanjirappally, 686507, 
Kanjirappally

  

112 22/01/2026 SHENU M SHAJI SHAJI MATHEW 
(FTHR)

MUNDACKAL, 
MUKKADA, 
MANIMALA, 

MUKKADA, 686544, 
MANIMALA

  

113 22/01/2026 SANDEEP SATHYAN T V SATHYAN (FTHR) 12/108, 
THAYAMKERIL, 
CHERUVALLY, 
CHERUVALLY, 

CHERUVALLY P O, 
686543, 

KANJIRAPPALLY

  

114 22/01/2026 Liz T Kainady Maya Mathew (MTHR) Kollamkulam, 
Kanjirappally, 
Kollamkulam, 

Kanjirappally, 686507, 
Kanjirappally

  



Jan 23, 2026, 11:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KANJIRAPPALLY

Revision identity

115 22/01/2026 RIYAN VINISH VINISH SCARIA 
(FTHR)

MANGARATHIL, 
ANAKKAL, 

KANJIRAPPALLY, 
ANAKKAL, 686508, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

116 22/01/2026 Divya Shibu Shibu P Mathew (HSBN) 11/481, Palliparambil, 
Nedumkunnam, 
Nedumkunnam, 

Punnavely, 689589, 
Changanacherry

  

117 22/01/2026 SANTHINI SURESH SURESH KUMAR K 
(HSBN)

02 161 
ELAMPPALAKATTU, 

CHAMPAKARA, 
KARUKACHAL, 

CHAMPAKARA P O, 
686540, 

CHANGANASSERY

  

118 22/01/2026 RENJITH T R MANIAMMA K S 
(MTHR)

04 350 THAKADIYEL 
KUNNEL, 

CHAMPAKARA, 
KARUKACHAL, 
CHAMPAKARA, 

686540, 
CHANGANASSERY

  

119 22/01/2026 SHINIMOL 
SANTHOSH 

SANTHOSH (HSBN) THEKKILAKKATTIL, 
CHEPPUMPARA, 
PONKUNNAM, 
PONKUNNAM, 

686506, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

120 22/01/2026 Pradeepa C K Prasad C K (FTHR) 458 Chirakkal, Villany, 
Kanjirappally, Anakkal, 
686508, Kanjirappally

  

121 22/01/2026 NOEL ABRAHAM 
ZACHARIAH

ABRAHAM 
ZACHARIAH (FTHR)

VELLAKKOTTU, 
PULICKALKAVALA, 

VAZHOOR, 
PULICKALKAVALA P 

O, 686515, 
CHANGANASSERY

  



Jan 23, 2026, 11:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KANJIRAPPALLY

Revision identity

122 22/01/2026 SREESHMA V R JAYAKUMAR (HSBN) VELLAKALLIL, 
KANGAZHA, 
KANGAZHA, 

DEVAGIRI, 686555, 
CHANGANACHERRY

  

123 22/01/2026 CATHERIN VINISH VINISH SCARIA 
(FTHR)

MANGARATHIL, 
ANAKKAL, 

KANJIRAPPALLY, 
ANAKKAL, 686508, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

124 22/01/2026 Thressie Kuruvilla 
Kallarackal 

Kuruvilla George 
Kallarackal (FTHR)

11/761 Anathanam, 
Kanjirappally, 
Kanjirappally, 

Kanjirappally P O, 
686507, Kanjirappally

  

125 22/01/2026 ANN THERES 
DENNIS 

DENNIS C C (FTHR) 12/161 
CHUZHUKUNNEL, 

CHERUVALLY, 
CHERUVALLY, 
CHERUVALLY, 

686543, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

126 22/01/2026 Adarsh Suresh Suresh Kumar M C 
(FTHR)

Manikkanolikkal, 
Nedumkunnam, 
Nedumkunnam, 

Nedumkunnam, 686542, 
Changanassery

  

127 22/01/2026 AFRIN SANJAY SANJAY FAZUL 
(FTHR)

ASLAM, 
PONKUNNAM, 

CHIRAKKADAVU, 
PONKUNNAM, 

686506, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  



Jan 23, 2026, 11:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KANJIRAPPALLY

Revision identity

128 22/01/2026 SONA MARIA SONY SONY THOMAS 
(FTHR)

9/466, 
MALIPPURATHU, 

CHIRAKKADAVU P 
O, CHIRAKKADAVU, 

CHIRAKKADAVU, 
686520, 

KANJIRAPPALLY

  

129 22/01/2026 JASMIN KHADEEJA (MTHR) THADATHEL, 
MANANGALLOOR, 
KURUVAMOOZHY, 
KURUVAMOOZHY, 

686509, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

130 22/01/2026 TOBIN THOMAS THOMAS FRANCIS 
(FTHR)

15/507 A/MUPPATHIL 
CHIRA, 

KARIKKATTOOR P O, 
MANIMALA, 

KARIKKATTOOR, 
686544, 

KANJIRAPPALLY

  

131 22/01/2026 LILLIKUTTY JAIN JAIN JOSEPH (HSBN) MELETTU, 
VAZHOOR, 
VAZHOOR, 

VAZHOOR P O, 
686504, 

CHANGANASSERY

  

132 22/01/2026 AMRUTHA SURESH SURESH KUMAR  P S  
(FTHR)

ROHINI VILLA, 
KANGAZHA, 
KANGAZHA, 

KANJIRAPPARA, 
686555, changanacherry

  

133 22/01/2026 VARGHESE JOSEPH VARGHESE (FTHR) THUNDIYIL HOUSE, 
THATTARADY 

ROAD, 
KARUKACHAL, 

KOOTHRAPPALLY, 
686540, 

CHANGANASSERY

  



Jan 23, 2026, 11:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KANJIRAPPALLY

Revision identity

134 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAIZY 
N K

NOUFAL (FTHR) 019/780  
KARUKAPPALLIL, 

PONKUNNAM, 
CHIRAKKADAVU, 

PONKUNNAM, 
686506, 

KANJIRAPPALLY

  

135 22/01/2026 Aadarsh S Sandeep Rajendran 
(FTHR)

Kochukalapurayidam, 
kanam, Vazhoor, 
Kanam, 686515, 
Changanassery

  

136 22/01/2026 Annamma Abraham Abraham C C (HSBN) Chavanikamannil, 
Chelacompu, 
Karukachal, 

Chelacompu, 686540, 
Changanacherry

  

137 22/01/2026 BENCY JOSEPH THOMAS FRANCIS 
(HSBN)

15/507 A/MUPPATHIL 
CHIRA, 

KARIKKATTOOR P O, 
MANIMALA, 

KARIKKATTOOR, 
686544, 

KANJIRAPPALLY

  

138 22/01/2026 AKSA TREESA 
RENCE 

LENIMOL 
VARGHESE (MTHR)

ALUMMOOTTIL 
HOUSE, 

KARIKKATTOOR, 
MANIMALA, 

KARIKKATTOOR, 
686544, 

KANJIRAPPALLY

  

139 22/01/2026 SREEJITH R RATHEESH RAVI 
(FTHR)

PUTHENPURAYIL, 
KANJIRAPPARA, 

KANGAZHA, 
KANJIRAPPARA, 

686555, 
CHANGANASSERY

  



Jan 23, 2026, 11:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KANJIRAPPALLY

Revision identity

140 22/01/2026 K N KOMALAVALLY SIVARAMAN K K 
(HSBN)

13/62A 
KOMPARAELPUNKAL, 

ANICKADU, 
ANICKADU, 

ANICKADU P O, 
686503, KOTTAYAM

  

141 22/01/2026 JAIN JOSEPH M O JOSEPH (FTHR) MELETTU, 
VAZHOOR, 
VAZHOOR, 

VAZHOOR P O, 
686504, 

CHANGANASSERY

  

142 22/01/2026 SUFIYAN ALI AJMAL KHAN (FTHR) AYLOOPARAMBIL, 
KANJIRAPALLY, 
KANJIRAPALLY, 
KANJIRAPALLY, 

686512, 
KANJIRAPALLY

  

143 22/01/2026 ARNELD SHERVIN 
SALECE 

SALECE THOMAS 
(FTHR)

PULIYURUMBIL, 
ANICKADU, 
ANICKADU, 

ELAMPALLY, 686503, 
KOTTAYAM

  

144 22/01/2026 SREEJA GOVINDHAN ADARSH K R (HSBN) 10/354, 
KOLLAMKUNNEL, 

ANICKADU, 
ANICKADU, 

ANICKADU P O, 
686503, KOTTAYAM

  

145 22/01/2026 ASHWAROODAN P S SAJEEV P N (FTHR) PUTHUPARAMBIL, 
KANGAZHA, 
VAZHOOR, 

KANJIRAPPARA, 
686555, 

CHANGANASSERY

  



Jan 23, 2026, 11:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KANJIRAPPALLY

Revision identity

146 22/01/2026 ATHIF SHIBU SHIBU HAMEED 
(FTHR)

KALLUPURACKAL 
HOUSE, 

KOOTTICKAL, 
MUNDAKAYAM, 

KOOTTICKAL P O, 
686514, 

KANJIRAPPALLY

  

147 22/01/2026 SHARNA LATHEEF ABDUL SAJAS (HSBN) JAS MANZIL, 
ELECKADU, 
KANGAZHA, 

KANGAZHA P O, 
686541, 

KANJIRAPPALLY

  

148 22/01/2026 AFSAL P ANSARY SABEENA  ANSARY 
(MTHR)

pattaniparambil, 
Pattimattam, 

koovappally, palambra, 
686518, Kanjirappally

  

149 22/01/2026 GOPAKUMAR K N V K NARAYANAN 
NAIR (FTHR)

ATHIRA, VAZHOOR, 
VAZHOOR, 

VAZHOOR EAST P O, 
686504, 

CHANGANASSERY

  

150 22/01/2026 ADHILAKSHMI J J SOUMYA M C (MTHR) JAYA BHAVAN, 
IRUPATHAM MILE, 
CHIRAKKADAVU 

VILLAGE, 
PONKUNNAM, 

686506, 
KANJIRAPPALLY 

THALUK

  

151 22/01/2026 RENI ANTONY JACOB ANTONY 
(HSBN)

MARATTUKALAM, 
PONKUNNAM, 

CHIRAKKADAVU, 
PONKUNNAM, 

686506, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  



Jan 23, 2026, 11:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KANJIRAPPALLY

Revision identity

152 22/01/2026 IRINE ANNA 
SEBASTIAN

SEBASTIAN 
VARGHESE (FTHR)

KACHAPPALLY, 
PATHASSERY, 

CHIRAKKADAVU, 
PONKUNNAM P O, 

686506, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

153 22/01/2026 GEETHA T T KRISHANKUTTY 
(HSBN)

KANDATHUNKAL 
01/55, 

KARIKKATTOOR, 
MANIMALA, 

KARIKKATTOOR, 
686544, 

KANJIRAPPALLY

  

154 22/01/2026 RINTA THOMAS K C THOMAS (FTHR) KADUKATHLACKAL, 
KANGAZHA, 
KANGAZHA, 

KANGAZHA, 686541, 
CHANGANACHERRY

  

155 22/01/2026 SHAHANASMOL C N NOUSHAD C A (FTHR) CHAKALAYIL, 
KANAKAPPALAM, 

ERUMELY, 
KANAKAPPALAM, 

686509, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

156 22/01/2026 KOMALAVALLI M V VASUDEVAN (FTHR) 015/373 
MANNUPURAYIDATHIL, 

VAZHOOR, 
VAZHOOR, 

VAZHOOR P O, 
686504, 

CHANGANACHERRY

  

157 22/01/2026 NIHAL SAJAS ABDUL SAJAS (FTHR) JAS MANZIL, 
ELECKADU, 
KANGAZHA, 

KANGAZHA P O, 
686541, kanjirappally

  



Jan 23, 2026, 11:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KANJIRAPPALLY

Revision identity

158 22/01/2026 JAYASREE GOPAKUMAR K N 
(HSBN)

ATHIRA, VAZHOOR, 
VAZHOOR, 

VAZHOOR EAST P O, 
686504, 

CHANGANASSERY

  

159 22/01/2026 RUBY MOL V V BIJUMON 
VARGHESE (HSBN)

VALOLICKEL, 
PULICKAL KAVALA, 

VAZHOOR, 
PULICKAL KAVALA 

P O, 686515, 
CHANGANASSERY

  

160 22/01/2026 DEVADATH S SREENIVASAN NAIR 
B (FTHR)

VELLIYAM KUNNEL, 
KAVUMBHAGOM, 

CHERUVALLY, 
KAVUMBHAGOM, 

686519, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

161 22/01/2026 BIJU S S MURALEEDHARAN 
(FTHR)

PALLATHU, 
THEKKETHUKAVALA, 

CHIRAKKADAVU, 
THEKKETHUKAVALA, 

686519, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

162 22/01/2026 SUSAN SOMAN SOMAN P K (HSBN) PERINCHAPATT, 
CHELACOMPU P O, 
NEDUMKUNNAM, 

CHELACOMPU, 
686540, 

CHANGANACHERRY

  

163 22/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHERSHA 

MUHAMMED SHA 
(FTHR)

KALLOLICKAL, 
MUNDATHANAM, 

KANGAZHA, 
MUNDATHANAM P 

O, 686541, 
KANGAZHA

  

164 22/01/2026 NAHAS YOOSUF FASILA YOOSUF 
(MTHR)

pattaniparambil, 
pattimattam, 

koovappally, palambra, 
686518, kanjirappally

  



Jan 23, 2026, 11:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KANJIRAPPALLY

Revision identity

165 22/01/2026 MILAN V SIBY SIBY MATHEW 
(FTHR)

06/43 VATTAKAVIL, 
NEDUMKUNNAM, 
NEDUMKUNNAM, 

NEDUMKUNNAM P 
O, 686542, 

CHANGANACHERRY

  

166 22/01/2026 NIYA SAJAS ABDUL SAJAS (FTHR) JAS MANZIL, 
ELECKADU, 
KANGAZHA, 

KANGAZHA P O, 
686541, 

KANJIRAPPALLY

  

167 22/01/2026 BILAL NOUSHAD NOUSHAD T I (FTHR) THYPARAMBIL, 
KANJIRAPPALLY, 
KANJIRAPPALLY, 

KANJIRAPPALLY P 
O, 686507, 

KANJIRAPPALLY

  

168 22/01/2026 GEETHA MADHU SUKUMARAN K K 
(FTHR)

08/786 
KUNNUMPURATH, 

MUKKADA, 
MANIMALA, 

ALAPRA, 686544, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

169 22/01/2026 Rekha Radhakrishnan Radhakrishnan (FTHR) VAISHNAVAM 
(VAZHUVELIL), 

MANTHURUTHY P O, 
NEDUMKUNNAM, 

MANTHURUTHY P O, 
686542, 

CHANGANACHERRY

  

170 22/01/2026 ANUSHA JOSEPH JOSEPH K P (FTHR) KARUKODIYIL, 
CHENNAKKUNNU, 
CHIRAKKADAVU 

VILLAGE, 
CHENNAKKUNNU, 

686506, 
KANJIRAPPALLY 

THALUK

  



Jan 23, 2026, 11:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KANJIRAPPALLY

Revision identity

171 22/01/2026 DEEPU E R REJI E C  (FTHR) ELAVUNKAL, 
KANGAZHA, 
KANGAZHA, 

DEVAGIRI, 686555, 
Changanassery

  

172 22/01/2026 Gayathri MOHAN M Mohankumar V R 
(FTHR)

Vadakkemambuzha, 
Vazhoor, Vazhoor, 

Vazhoor P O, 686504, 
Changanassery

  

173 22/01/2026 AKSHAY BIJU 
VARGHESE 

BIJUMON 
VARGHESE (FTHR)

VALOLICKAL, 
PULICKAL KAVALA, 

VAZHOOR, 
PULICKAL KAVALA 

P O, 686515, 
CHANGANASSERY

  

174 22/01/2026 AMEEN V S SHAMSUDEEN V M 
(FTHR)

338/9 
VELAMTHUNDIYIL, 
KANJIRAPPALLY, 
KANJIRAPPALLY, 
KANJIRAPPALLY, 

686507, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

175 22/01/2026 ANTONY 
AUGUSTIAN 

AUGUSTIAN (FTHR) ARACKAL, 
VAZHOOR, 
VAZHOOR, 

VAZHOOR P O, 
686504, 

CHANGANASSERY

  

176 22/01/2026 ANANDHU BIJU BIJU (FTHR) KARIPLACKAL, 
MANNARAKKAYAM, 

KANJIRAPPALLY, 
KANJIRAPPALLY P 

O, 686507, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  



Jan 23, 2026, 11:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KANJIRAPPALLY

Revision identity

177 22/01/2026 JESWIN JOSEPH JOBI JOBI JOSE (FTHR) 09/43, 
PULLANKAVUMKAL, 
KARIMPANAKULAM, 

MANIMALA, 
PONTHENPUZHA P 

O, 686544, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

178 22/01/2026 SONA JACOB MOLLY (MTHR) PANTHIRUVELIL, 
PONKUNNAM, 

CHIRAKKADAVU, 
PONKUNNAM, 

686506, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

179 22/01/2026 SEBASTIAN P V VARGHESE (FTHR) 3/86 PALUVELIL, 
KARUKACHAL, 
KARUKACHAL, 
CHAMPAKARA, 

686540, 
CHANGANACHERY

  

180 22/01/2026 MIDHUN MATHEW MATHEW A T (FTHR) 01/253, EMBRANDY 
PARINJARE 
MURIYIL, 

KANGAZHA, 
KANGAZHA, 

KANGAZHA, 686541, 
CHANGANACHERRY

  

181 22/01/2026 SREEKALA M S BINU S NAIR (HSBN) 15/373-B 
THANNUVELIL, 

THEKKETHUKAVALA, 
CHIRAKKADAVU, 

THEKKETHUKAVALA, 
686519, 

KANJIRAPPALLY

  

182 22/01/2026 ANSAMMA ISSAC RAJESH P V (HSBN) 163-1, PUTHUVELIL, 
8/ KUNNIKKATTU, 
NEDUMKUNNAM, 

NEDUMANNY, 
686542, 

CHANGANACHERRY

  



Jan 23, 2026, 11:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KANJIRAPPALLY

Revision identity

183 22/01/2026 SUSAMMA ANTONY ANTONY 
AUGUSTIAN (HSBN)

ARACKAL, 
VAZHOOR, 
VAZHOOR, 

VAZHOOR P O, 
686504, 

CHANGANASSERY

  

184 22/01/2026 Anakha S Santhosh KR (FTHR) Kizhakke Manjadiyil, 
Chirakkadavu east, 

Chirakkadavu, 
Chirakkadavu east, 

686520, Kanjirapally

  

185 22/01/2026 SOUMYA 
ULAHANNAN 

ULAHANNAN (FTHR) ELAVANAMUKKADA, 
KARIKKATTOOR, 

MANIMALAL, 
KARIKKATTOR PO, 

686544, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

186 22/01/2026 MOHAMMED AKBAR 
K N 

NAVAS (FTHR) KORATTIPARAMBIL, 
PARATHODU P O, 

PARATHODU, 
PARATHODU, 686512, 

KANJIRAPPALLY

  

187 22/01/2026 DINNY ROY ABIN APREN (HSBN) 11/88, MOOLAYIL, 
CHIRAKKADAVU P 

O, CHIRAKKADAVU, 
CHIRAKKADAVU, 

686520, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

188 22/01/2026 SIDHEV SAJEEV SAJEEV A (FTHR) 14/264/ 
CHEMPAKASSERIL, 

KARUKACHAL, 
KARUKACHAL, 

KOOTHRAPPALLY P 
O, 686540, 

CHANGANASSERY

  



Jan 23, 2026, 11:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KANJIRAPPALLY

Revision identity

189 22/01/2026 BISMI SHANAVAS SHANAVAS (FTHR) MALAYILPURAYIDATHIL, 
CHENAPPADY, 

ERUMELY THEKKU, 
CHENAPPADY, 

686520, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

190 22/01/2026 ALBIN MATHEW 
GEORGE 

MATHEW GEORGE 
(FTHR)

CHELIKUZHIYIL 
HOUSE, 

KANJIRAPPALLY, 
KOOVAPPALLY, 

KARUVAMOOZHY P 
O, 686509, 

KANJIRAPPALLY

  

191 22/01/2026 Aleyamma Chacko Aprem (HSBN) 08/67 
Kulathupurayidom, 
Mannarakkayam, 

Chirakkadavu Village, 
Mannarakkayam P O, 
686506, Kanjirappally

  

192 22/01/2026 SONU JACOB MOLLY (MTHR) PANTHIRUVELIL, 
PONKUNNAM, 

CHIRAKKADAVU, 
PONKUNNAM, 

686506, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

193 22/01/2026 AYSHAMOL 
BASHEER 

MOHAMMED (FTHR) CHERUKARA, 
KANJIRAPPALLY, 
KANJIRAPPALLY, 
KANJIRAPPALLY, 

686507, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

194 22/01/2026 Gayathri M G Gopi (FTHR) 3/151 A / 
Thuniyambralthazhe 

Maliyakal, 
Pallickathodu, 

Anickadu, Anickadu P 
O, 686503, Kottayam

  



Jan 23, 2026, 11:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KANJIRAPPALLY

Revision identity

195 22/01/2026 JULIE THOMAS THOMAS M C (FTHR) KALATHIPARAMBILAYA 
KUNNEL, 

CHIRACKAL 
KAVALA, 

KARUKACHAL, 
KOOTHRAPPALLY, 

686540, 
CHANGANASSERY

  

196 22/01/2026 MOTTACHI M MUTHUVEERAN 
(HSBN)

403, 
NANDHAKISHOR 

BHAVANAM, 
ANIKKAD, ANIKKAD 

WEST, 686503, 
KOTTAYAM

  

197 22/01/2026 ARUN K M MADHUSOODHANAN 
NAIR (FTHR)

05/48 
CHAKKAMPARAMBIL, 

CHIRAKKADAVU, 
CHIRAKKADAVU, 
CHIRAKKADAVU 
CENTRE, 686519, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

198 22/01/2026 SUNIL MATHAI ELIZABETH SUNIL 
MATHAI (WIFE)

KODAPPANAPOIKAYIL, 
CHAMPAKARA, 
KARUKACHAL, 
CHAMPAKARA, 

686540, 
CHANGANACHERRY

  

199 22/01/2026 SIDHARTH SAJEEV SAJEEV A (FTHR) 14/264/ 
CHEMBAKASSERIL, 

KARUKACHAL, 
KARUKACHAL, 

KOOTHRAPPALLY P 
O, 686540, 

CHANGANASSERY

  



Jan 23, 2026, 11:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KANJIRAPPALLY

Revision identity

200 22/01/2026 USHA KUMARI C S VISWANATHAN 
PILLA P V (HSBN)

AMBADIYIL, 
VAZHOOR, 
VAZHOOR, 

THEERTHAPADAPURAM, 
686505, 

CHANGANASSERY

  

201 22/01/2026 MUHAMMAD AFSAL ABDUL RAHIM 
(FTHR)

PICHAKAPPALIMEDU, 
KANJIRAPPALLY, 
KANJIRAPPALLY, 
KANJIRAPPALLY, 

686507, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

202 22/01/2026 TOM JOSEPH JOSEPH THOMAS 
(FTHR)

CHETHIMATTAM, 
KOOTHRAPPALLY, 

KARUKACHAL, 
KOOTHRAPPALLY, 

686540, 
CHANGANACHERRY

  

203 22/01/2026 MARK MATHEW MATHAICHEN 
MATHEW (FTHR)

MADAPPALLIMATTOM, 
ELAMPALLY, 
ANICKADU, 

ELAMPALLY, 686503, 
KOTTAYAM

  

204 22/01/2026 NIKHIL V MATHEW MATHEW 
VARGHESE (FTHR)

05/255 
CHOORAPPARA 

HOUSE, 
KARIKKATTOOR 

CENTRE, 
MANIMALA, 

KARIKKATTOOR 
CENTRE, 686544, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

205 22/01/2026 BONNY THOMAS THOMAS MATHEW 
(FTHR)

THEKKUMTHOTTAM, 
NARIYANANI, 
PONKUNNAM, 
NARIYANANI, 

686506, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  



Jan 23, 2026, 11:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KANJIRAPPALLY

Revision identity

206 22/01/2026 TIJO MATHEW E P MATHUKUTTY 
(FTHR)

ELAVINAKIZHAKKETHIL, 
VAZHOOR, 
VAZHOOR, 

VAZHOOR, 686504, 
CHANGANASSERY

  

207 22/01/2026 GEMINI ANTO ANTO JOSEPH (HSBN) KOOLIPARAMPIL, 
20TH MILE, 

PONKUNNAM, 
PONKUNNAM, 

686506, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

208 22/01/2026 P J JACOB JOSEPH (FTHR) PANTHIRUVELIL, 
PONKUNNAM, 

CHIRAKKADAVU, 
PONKUNNAM, 

686506, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

209 22/01/2026 ABHIJITH P PRADEEPKUMAR 
PILLAI (FTHR)

16/338, 
RADHAMANDHIRAM, 

PATHANADU, 
KANGAZHA, 

KANGAZHA, 686541, 
CHANGANACHERRY

  

210 22/01/2026 ANSEEF ANSARY MUHAMMED 
ANSARY P S (FTHR)

14/70, 
PAZHUPPARAMBIL, 
PULIKKALLU P O, 

MANIMALA, 
PULIKKALLU, 

686544, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

211 22/01/2026 ELEZABETH SUNIL 
MATHAI

SUNIL MATHAI 
(HSBN)

KODAPPANAPOIKAYIL, 
CHAMPAKARA, 
KARUKACHAL, 
CHAMPAKARA, 

686540, 
CHANGANACHERRY

  



Jan 23, 2026, 11:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KANJIRAPPALLY

Revision identity

212 22/01/2026 TOM THOMAS JOE JOE MANUEL (FTHR) 23/130/C , 
MUNDATTUCHUNDAYIL, 

PULIMAVU, 
KANJIRAPPALLY, 

KANJIRAPPALLY P 
O, 686507, 

KANJIRAPPALLY

  

213 22/01/2026 ABITTA RAJAN RAJAN GEORGE 
(FTHR)

05/121 
MAPPILAKUNNEL, 

EDAYIRICKAPUZHA, 
KANGAZHA, 

EDAYIRICKAPUZHA, 
686541, 

CHANGANASSERY

  

214 22/01/2026 GEORGE MULACKAL 
NINAN

LINU M NINAN 
(FTHR)

MULACKAL, 
KANGAZHA, 
KANGAZHA, 

EDAYIRICKAPPUZHA, 
686541, Changanassery

  

215 22/01/2026 AFRAH SHAJI SHAJI V K (FTHR) THADICKAPARAMPIL, 
KANJIRAPPALLY, 
KANJIRAPPALLY, 
KANJIRAPPALLY, 

686507, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

216 22/01/2026 JINCY MOL THOMAS TIJO MATHEW 
(HSBN)

ELAVINAKIZHAKKETHIL, 
VAZHOOR, 
VAZHOOR, 

VAZHOOR, 686504, 
CHANGANASSERY

  

217 22/01/2026 JEFFERSON ANTO ANTO JOSEPH (FTHR) KOOLIPARAMPIL, 
20TH MILE, 

PONKUNNAM, 
PONKUNNAM, 

686506, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  



Jan 23, 2026, 11:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KANJIRAPPALLY

Revision identity

218 22/01/2026 AMIYA SIRAJ ABDUL HAKEEM 
(HSBN)

6/129-A, 
OTTAPLACKAL, 

KANJIRAPPALLY, 
KANJIRAPPALLY, 

KANJIRAPPALLY P 
O, 686507, 

KANJIRAPPALLY

  

219 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAMSEER 

ABDUL KAREEM 
(FTHR)

VATTAKATHARA, 
KANJIRAPPALLY, 
KANJIRAPPALLY, 
KANJIRAPPALLY, 

686507, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

220 22/01/2026 VARSHA SUNIL 
MATHAI

SUNIL MATHAI 
(FTHR)

KODAPPANAPOIKAYIL, 
CHAMPAKARA, 
KARUKACHAL, 
CHAMPAKARA, 

686540, 
CHANGANACHERRY

  

221 22/01/2026 NIKHIL V MATHEW MATHEW 
VARGHESE (FTHR)

05/255 
CHOORAPPARA 

HOUSE, 
KARIKKATTOOR 

CENTRE, 
MANIMALA, 

KARIKKATTOOR 
CENTRE, 686544, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

222 22/01/2026 GIRIJA K S DEVADAS N S (HSBN) DEVARAGOM, 
PATHASSERY, 

CHIRAKKADAVU, 
PONKUNNAM P O, 

686506, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  



Jan 23, 2026, 11:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KANJIRAPPALLY

Revision identity

223 22/01/2026 THOMAS MATHEW T V MATHEW (FTHR) THEKKUMTHOTTAM, 
NARIYANANI, 
PONKUNNAM, 
NARIYANANI, 

686506, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

224 22/01/2026 ARJUN VINOD VINODKUMAR N 
(FTHR)

THADATHIYIL (H), 
KAVUMBHAGOM, 

CHERUVALLY, 
KAVUMBHAGOM P 

O, 686519, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

225 22/01/2026 Subhadra Kumari C P Valsaman (HSBN) 008/727 
CHOORAPPADIYIL, 

VAZHOOR, 
VAZHOOR, 

VAZHOOR P O, 
686504, 

CHANGANACHERRY

  

226 22/01/2026 DEVADAS N S SREEDHARAN NAIR 
K K (FTHR)

NAMPOOTHIRIMADOM 
DEVARAGAM, 
PONKUNNAM, 

CHIRAKKADAVU, 
PONKUNNAM P O, 

686506, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

227 22/01/2026 Anon Joseph Biju joseph  (FTHR) Mecherithazhe, 
paramadaa road, 
Kanjirappally, 

kanjirappally, 686507, 
Kanjirappally

  

228 22/01/2026 NOORJIMOL O A MUHAMMED 
NAJEEB (HSBN)

3/50-
A,CHIRANADAYIL, 
NEDUMKUNNAM, 
NEDUMKUNNAM, 

NEDUMKUNNAM P 
O, 686542, 

CHANGANACHERRY

  



Jan 23, 2026, 11:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KANJIRAPPALLY

Revision identity

229 22/01/2026 Joel T Zacharia Zacharia Chacko 
(FTHR)

08/192 Thundathil, 
Vazhoor, Vazhoor, 

Vazhoor P O, 686504, 
Changanacherry

  

230 22/01/2026 SURENDRAN C CHELLAPPAN 
NADAR (FTHR)

NALATHIL, 
THONIPPARA, 

CHIRAKKADAVU, 
PONKUNNAM P O, 

686506, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

231 22/01/2026 ASWIN VIJAY VIJAYAKUMAR K V 
(FTHR)

HOUSE  3/26 A, 
SREESAILAM, 
ALAPPALLIL 

KARUKACHAL, 
CHAMPAKARA P O, 

686540, 
KANJIRAPALLY

  

232 22/01/2026 ATHUL PRAMOD PRAMOD KUMAR 
(FTHR)

10/121, 
THALAKKULATHU, 

SANTHIPURAM, 
KARUKACHAL, 
SANTHIPURAM, 

686545, 
CHANGANACHERRY

  

233 22/01/2026 KOCHURANI 
THOMAS 

THOMAS MATHEW 
(HSBN)

THEKKUMTHOTTAM, 
NARIYANANI P O, 

PONKUNNAM, 
NARIYANANI, 

686506, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

234 22/01/2026 Ponnamma Sreejith K N (OTHR) Nedumkuzhiyil, 
Nedumkunnam, 
Nedumkunnam, 

Manthuruthy, 686542, 
Changanacherry

  

235 22/01/2026 Sajan V M Reena (WIFE) varakunnel, Karukachal, 
koothrapally, 

karukachal, 686540, 
changanaserry

  



Jan 23, 2026, 11:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KANJIRAPPALLY

Revision identity

236 22/01/2026 SUMAYYA 
SHAKKER 

SHAKEER V I (FTHR) 10/190A 
THAIPARAMBIL, 
KANJIRAPPALLY, 
KANJIRAPPALLY, 
KANJIRAPPALLY, 

686507, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

237 22/01/2026 ANUGRAHA V SUNIL SUNIL (FTHR) 1/455 Vaduthala, 
Velanilam, 

Mundakayam, 
Velanilam, 686514, 

Kanjirappally

  

238 22/01/2026 pooja ullas ullas kumar s (FTHR) kanagattu, 
edayirikkapuzha, 

kangazha, 
edayirikkapuzha, 

686541, changanassery

  

239 22/01/2026 Augustine Kuruvilla 
Anathanam

Regi Kuriakose (FTHR) Anathanam house, 
Karimavu estate, 

koovapally, 
Panachepally, 686518, 

kanjirapally

  

240 22/01/2026 Alwins Jyothis Jyothis (FTHR) Ariyamannil, 
Thazhathuvadakara, 

Vellavoor, 
Thazhathuvadakara, 

686541, Changanaseeri

  

241 22/01/2026 Joy Kizhakkekuttu 
Sebastian 

DEVASIA (FTHR) KIZHAKKEKUTTU, 
KAPPADU, 

KANJIRAPPALLY, 
KAPPADU, 686508, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

242 22/01/2026 KHAIRUNNISA S A ALI V K (HSBN) VAZHAKKALAYIL, 
KANJIRAPPALLY, 
KANJIRAPPALLY, 
KANJIRAPPALLY, 

686507, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  



Jan 23, 2026, 11:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KANJIRAPPALLY

Revision identity

243 22/01/2026 SHAHUL HAMEED JAMEELA (WIFE) MANNARTHOTTATHIL, 
KANAKAPPALAM, 

MATTANNORKARA, 
KANAPPALAM, 

686509, ERUMELY

  

244 22/01/2026 PREMAVALLY Karunakaran (HSBN) Vembanattupariyarath, 
Chirakkadavu, 
Chirakkadavu, 

ChirakkadavuCentre, 
686519, Kanjirappally

  

245 22/01/2026 Allen Geo Sony Sony George (FTHR) vadakkeparambil, 
karukachal, 

koothrapally, 
koothrappally, 686540, 

changanaserry

  

246 22/01/2026 AVANI T R AMBILY KK (MTHR) THENGUMTHARAYIL 
CHERUVIL, 

THONIPPARA, 
CHIRAKKADAVU, 
PONKUNNAM P O, 

686506, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

247 22/01/2026 SONIYA JOSEPH Treesa (MTHR) PANNYAMMAVIL, 
Chennakunu, 
Chirakadavu, 

Chennakunnu, 686506, 
Kanjirapally

  

248 22/01/2026 Anjali A S Saneesh Kumar S 
(HSBN)

kedamangalam, 
karukachal, 

koothrapally, 
karukachal, 686540, 

changanaserry

  

249 22/01/2026 BINOY MATHEW MATHEW JOSEPH 
(FTHR)

6/343 A, 
VADAKKEKUNNEL, 

ERUMELY, 
ERUMELY, 

ERUMELY, 686509, 
KANJIRAPPILLY

  



Jan 23, 2026, 11:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KANJIRAPPALLY

Revision identity

250 22/01/2026 DONIYA Joseph Treesa (MTHR) PANNIYAMAVIL, 
Chennakunnu, 
Chirakadavu, 

Chennakunnu, 686506, 
Kanjirapally

  

251 22/01/2026 FIOWER REGIS (OTHR) ST MARTHAS 
CONVENT, 

KANJIRAPPALLY, 
KANJIRAPPALLY, 
KANJIRAPPALLY, 

686507, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

252 22/01/2026 ANJITHA PRADEEP M R PRADEEP (FTHR) MAMBALLIL, 
CHIRAKKADAVU 

CENTRE, 
CHIRAKKADAVU, 
CHIRAKKADAVU, 

686519, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

253 22/01/2026 AISHWARYA S NAIR SABU B NAIR (FTHR) 13/444 A, 
VELLIYAMKUNNEL 

SUDHABHAVAN, 
CHERUVALLY, 

KAVUMBHAGOM, 
686519, 

KANJIRAPPALLY

  

254 22/01/2026 DIVYA NISANTH NISANTH 
CHANDRAN (HSBN)

KAROTTU 
MARUTHANA 

KUNNEL, 
CHIRAKKADAVU, 
CHIRAKKADAVU, 
CHIRAKKADAVU 
CENTRE, 686519, 
KANJIRAPPALLY

  

255 22/01/2026 Joel Agustin Job Elsy Job (MTHR) 8/151-A, Palakunnel 
House, Mampathy, 

Karukachal, 
Nedungadappally, 

686545, Changanasserri

  



Jan 23, 2026, 11:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KANJIRAPPALLY

Revision identity

256 22/01/2026 Bejoy K K Kuruvila John (FTHR) KADAPLACKAL 
HOUSE, 

PUTHENPURAKAVALA, 
Pallickathodu, 

ANICKADU EAST, 
686503, KOTTAYAM

  

257 22/01/2026 Anitta Francis Francis Devasia (FTHR) Arumalil (H), 116 
Colony, Koruthodu, 
Koruthodu, 686513, 

Kanjirappally

  

258 22/01/2026 Monica Salesh Salesh Mathew (FTHR) Paikayil, Anakkal, 
Kanjirappally, Anakkal, 
686508, Kanjirappally

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


